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Jeugdmeeting

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=14:10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

HICK NATHAN              HERV1 5829 9.8200
BOS JORDY NA  2 9500 10.10
BAUTERS LAURENS          ADD L3 4635 10.4399
VANHELMONT RUBEN         ACA L4 4493 10.5200
JACOBS STEF              LOOI L5 3809 11.1699

60 meter                   Pup Dames  Uur=14:17

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

SCHELDEMAN AUDE          ADD L1 3899 9.2799
GOOSSENS NOA             ADD L2 5067 9.4299
WAGEMANS ESTHER          ADD L3 4268 9.6499
VANHOOF LOES             ATLA L4 4475 9.9599
TELEMANS ANN             MACD L5 4265 11.0200
SERDONS NIKITA           ADD L6 4510 11.2899

verspringen                Ben Dames  Uur=14:23

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

PETRY LISA               ADD L1 1733 3.68m01
RAEMAEKERS JILL          AVT L2 711 3.18m01
MALOENS ROXANNE          ACA L3 907 2.94m02
RAEMAEKERS TESS          AVT L4 1210 2.80m03
ONGENADEN YANA           ACA L5 908 2.76m02
VANHELMONT TINE          ACA L6 723 2.63m03
SERDONS NAYAH            ADD L7 1651 2.26m03

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

HUTS GERBRAND            RCT V1 8152 32.9998
PERDIEUS SIEBE           DCLA V2 7888 26.0597
HICK CORENTIN            HERV3 8625 20.0298
TEUCHIE ARNO             ADD L4 7545 19.8398
JACOBS COLIN             ADD L5 7740 18.7498

60 meter                   Ben Heren  Uur=14:37

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

VOLONT DONALD            ADD L1 2303 9.6901
HICK ROMAIN              HERV2 2617 10.3802
POUSSET JENSEN           ADD L3 1520 10.8103
POUSSET STEFFEN          ADD L4 1521 10.9701

60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=14:37

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

PETRY LISA               ADD L1 1733 9.2401
ONGENADEN YANA           ACA L2 908 10.4002
MALOENS ROXANNE          ACA L3 907 11.0802
VANHELMONT TINE          ACA L4 723 12.6203
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SERDONS NAYAH            ADD L5 1651 13.0003

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=14:38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

HICK NATHAN              HERV1 5829 7.6400
QUINTIENS TIM            ACA L2 5240 7.3500
BAUTERS LAURENS          ADD L3 4635 7.3299
VANHELMONT RUBEN         ACA L4 4493 5.3400
JACOBS STEF              LOOI L5 3809 5.3099

speerwerpen 400g           Min Dames  Uur=14:47

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

STOCKMANS INE            ADD L1 7279 23.5397
SCHELDEMAN LOTTE         ADD L2 6989 22.8497
NICOLAERS LORE           ADD L3 7335 21.5197
BERVOETS STEFFI          LOOI L4 7028 20.9597
HENRI OONA               ADD L5 7333 13.6397
CLAESEN EVI              ADD L6 6988 13.0297
JACOBS CAROLINE          LOOI L7 6611 11.1298
BERTRAND ANOUCHKA        ADD L8 7161 9.9497
BELLAVIA INDY            GENK L9 6961 8.1198

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Min Dames  Uur=15:15

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

VANDEPUT BABETTE         ATLA L1 6617 10.5898
NICOLAERS LORE           ADD L2 7335 10.0297
BERVOETS STEFFI          LOOI L3 7028 9.3897
JACOBS CAROLINE          LOOI L4 6611 8.7998
SCHELDEMAN LOTTE         ADD L5 6989 8.7397
CLAESEN EVI              ADD L6 6988 8.3197
BERTRAND ANOUCHKA        ADD L7 7161 7.0597
BELLAVIA INDY            GENK L8 6961 6.8798
HENRI OONA               ADD L9 7333 6.8597
KNAPEN TINNE             ADD L10 7334 6.3697

hoogspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=15:06

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

HICK ROMAIN              HERV1 2617 1.03m02

150 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:27

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

PERDIEUS SIEBE           DCLA V1 7888 20.3597
HICK CORENTIN            HERV2 8625 22.4998

150 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:27

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

SCHELDEMAN LOTTE         ADD L1 6989 20.1697
CLAESEN EVI              ADD L2 6988 20.9597
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NICOLAERS LORE           ADD L3 7335 21.9497
HENRI OONA               ADD L4 7333 22.2397

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

DAELS MARA               ADD L1 7698 23.1098
BERVOETS STEFFI          LOOI L2 7028 24.2097
KNAPEN TINNE             ADD L3 7334 24.3597

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

JACOBS CAROLINE          LOOI L1 6611 25.4098
BERTRAND ANOUCHKA        ADD L2 7161 26.0197

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=15:58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

STOCKMANS INE            ADD L1 7279 4.64m97
SCHELDEMAN LOTTE         ADD L2 6989 4.31m97
BERVOETS STEFFI          LOOI L3 7028 3.91m97
HENRI OONA               ADD L4 7333 3.83m97
NICOLAERS LORE           ADD L5 7335 3.70m97
CLAESEN EVI              ADD L6 6988 3.67m97
KNAPEN TINNE             ADD L7 7334 3.47m97
JACOBS CAROLINE          LOOI L8 6611 3.44m98
BELLAVIA INDY            GENK L9 6961 3.32m98
BERTRAND ANOUCHKA        ADD L10 7161 3.01m97

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Dames  Uur=16:04

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

SCHELDEMAN AUDE          ADD L1 3899 8.0099
PADUART ALANA            ADD L2 4266 7.4499
TELEMANS ANN             MACD L3 4265 6.8200
WAGEMANS ESTHER          ADD L4 4268 6.3899
GOOSSENS NOA             ADD L5 5067 5.7499
VANHOOF LOES             ATLA L6 4475 5.5299
SERDONS NIKITA           ADD L7 4510 5.0699

600 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:59

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

HICK ROMAIN              HERV1 2617 2:19.7702
VOLONT DONALD            ADD L2 2303 2:27.7501
POUSSET STEFFEN          ADD L3 1521 2:45.2901
POUSSET JENSEN           ADD L1520 NA 03

600 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

PETRY LISA               ADD L1 1733 2:15.8501
MALOENS ROXANNE          ACA L2 907 2:29.4902
ONGENADEN YANA           ACA L3 908 2:37.7302
VANHELMONT TINE          ACA L4 723 3:03.1503

hockeywerpen               Pup Dames  Uur=16:22
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

SCHELDEMAN AUDE          ADD L1 3899 38.4599
TELEMANS ANN             MACD L2 4265 36.8400
WAGEMANS ESTHER          ADD L3 4268 29.0299
PADUART ALANA            ADD L4 4266 23.1299
SERDONS NIKITA           ADD L5 4510 21.7099
VANHOOF LOES             ATLA L6 4475 21.2599

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Min Heren  Uur=16:02

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

PERDIEUS SIEBE           DCLA V1 7888 9.3797
HICK CORENTIN            HERV2 8625 7.9998
TEUCHIE ARNO             ADD L3 7545 7.0698
JACOBS COLIN             ADD L4 7740 5.8698

1000 meter                 Pup Heren  Uur=16:24

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

SCHELDEMAN WILLEM        ADD L1 4289 3:33.1700
BAUTERS LAURENS          ADD L2 4635 3:55.5299
VANHELMONT RUBEN         ACA L3 4493 3:58.2200
BOS JORDY NA  9500 NG 

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=16:27

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

SCHELDEMAN AUDE          ADD L1 3899 3:39.1299
GOOSSENS NOA             ADD L2 5067 3:48.7599
VANHOOF LOES             ATLA L3 4475 4:09.6399

hoogspringen               Min Heren  Uur=16:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

HICK CORENTIN            HERV1 8625 1.45m98
PERDIEUS SIEBE           DCLA V2 7888 1.40m97
TEUCHIE ARNO             ADD L3 7545 1.35m98
HOFINGER GIANNI          ADD L4 7613 1.25m98
JACOBS COLIN             ADD L5 7740 1.25m98

hockeywerpen               Ben Dames  Uur=16:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

RAEMAEKERS JILL          AVT L1 711 21.4301
PETRY LISA               ADD L2 1733 18.9201
SERDONS NAYAH            ADD L3 1651 13.7903
RAEMAEKERS TESS          AVT L4 1210 10.4303
ONGENADEN YANA           ACA L5 908 10.4002
VANHELMONT TINE          ACA L6 723 7.2803

1000 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:48
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

TEUCHIE ARNO             ADD L1 7545 3:13.7798
JEUKENS JEREMY           RFCL2 8930 3:19.5797
HOFINGER GIANNI          ADD L3 7613 3:48.7198

1000 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=16:55

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

SCHELDEMAN LOTTE         ADD L1 6989 3:05.5997
POHL CLARISSE            RFCL2 8507 3:12.5497
CLAESEN EVI              ADD L3 6988 3:27.2197
HENRI OONA               ADD L4 7333 3:50.5697
KNAPEN TINNE             ADD L5 7334 3:51.9897
NICOLAERS LORE           ADD L6 7335 4:09.5397

verspringen                Ben Heren  Uur=16:54

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

VOLONT DONALD            ADD L1 2303 3.50m01
HICK ROMAIN              HERV2 2617 3.10m02
POUSSET STEFFEN          ADD L3 1521 3.08m01
POUSSET JENSEN           ADD L1520 NG 03

hockeywerpen               Pup Heren  Uur=17:03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

BAUTERS LAURENS          ADD L1 4635 36.1899
SCHELDEMAN WILLEM        ADD L2 4289 32.4600
VANHELMONT RUBEN         ACA L3 4493 31.3200
HICK NATHAN              HERV4 5829 25.1300
JACOBS STEF              LOOI L5 3809 20.3899
HICK NATHAN              HERV5829 NG 00
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